PAY ITEM #

28000500

28100107

28200200

35102000

40603310

44004000

48102100

48203021

50104400

50105200

2" Hot-Mix Asphalt, Surface Course, Mix /C" N50

LCCATION

784+82.8 RT
790+16.1 RT
LOCATION

789+08.41 - 789+31.93
790+8.8 - 790+30.9
LOCATION

789+08.41 - 789+31.93
790+8.8 - 790+30.9
LOCATION

785+18.17 RT
LOCATION

781+50 - 795+85 LT
781+50 - 795+85 RT
LOCATION

785+30.5 - 785+83.2
785+67.1 - 786+08.2
793+24.7 - 793+48.9
LOCATION

781+50 - 795+85 LT

781450 - 784+89.7 RT
785+44.7 - 795+85 RT

LOCATION
781+50 - 796+00 LT
T81+50 - 796+00 RT

LOCATION
787+413.6 LT
789+79.3 LT
LOCATION
785+19.9

LT
RT

LT
RT

RT
LT

RT

DESCRIPTION

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

Inlet and Pipe Protection

Stone Riprap, Class A4

Filter Fabric

Aggregate Base Course, Type B 8

Paved Ditch Removal

Aggregate Wedge Shoulder, Type B

Hot-Mix Asphalt Shoulders, 6"

Concrete Headwall Removal

Remove Existing Culverts

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

UNIT
Each

Foot

53.7

41.7

25.2
120.6

Ton
69
15.4
49.4

133.8

Sq. Yd.

322.2
322.2
644.4

Each

N e

Each

Comments

PAY ITEM *
51500100

54213450

54215460

542D0220

542JA060

60246540

61133100

61140000

61140100

61140200

LOCATION
789+70

LOCATION
184+94.2
785+40.2

LOCATION
789+24.19

LOCATION
785-+19.9

LOCATION
789+70

LOCATION
790+09.1

LOCATION
786+92.15
790+12.47
787+14.6
789+79.32

LOCATION
786+92.15
790+12.47
787+14.6

789+79.32

LOCATION
786+92.15
190+12.47
787+14.6
789+79.32

LOCATION
786+92.15
790+12.47
787+14.6
789+79.3

RT
RT

DESCRIPTION
Name Plate

See District Standard

End Sections 15"

Cast-In-Place Reinforced Concrete End Sections 60"

LT

RT

RT

RT
LT

LT

RT
RT

LT

RT

LT
LT

Pipe Culverts, Class D, Type 1 15"

Pipe Culverts, Closs‘A 60’ (Jacked)

Inlet Box, Special

Field Tile Junction Vaults, 2’ Dia.

Storm Sewer, Special 8

Storm Sewer, Special 10"

Storm Sewer, Special 12"

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

TOTAL =

UNIT
Each

Each

-

Each

Foot

46
46

Foot

136.3
136.3

Each

Each

N

Foot

50

50

50
200

Foot

50
50
50
50
200

Foot

50
50
50
50
200

Comments

I Necessary
If Necessary
If Necessary
If Necessary

If Necessary
If Necessary
If Necessary
If Necessary

I Necessary
If Necessary
If Necessary
If Necessary

If Necessary
If Necessary
If Necessary
If Necessary
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STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Us 150
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SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

1188

18T Henry

52

7
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TO STA.

CONTRACT NO. 64D13

FED. ROAD DIST. NO.

[ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT




